
 

 
SIS/STC/054/2017 – 2018          October 8, 2017 

Name:  ______________________________________________       Grade: 3 Division:_____________ 

  
Date Day Subject Portion 

22.10.2017 Sunday Arabic 
 

23.10.2017 Monday 
Computer 

Science 

Ch.2-Computer System, Ch.7-Introduction to 

Microsoft Word (Study from C.W.) 

24.10.2017 Tuesday III Language 

Hindi: पाठ-2 सदा कहना मानो (विलोम शब्द only) , पाठ-4 

वििली की सीख, पाठ-5 परीलोक की सैर (study Classwork 

only) 

Tamil:  

 

 

G.K.: Unit 3-Ch. 9, 10, 11 and 12 

25.10.2017 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

26.10.2017 Thursday 
M. Sc / 

Islamic Studies 

Moral Science: Units – 3, 5, 6, 7 

Islamic Studies: Ch. B1, B2, B3 and B5 

29.10.2017 Sunday EVS L.No. 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 and 11, UAE S.S. worksheet 

30.10.2017 Monday Preparatory Holiday 

31.10.2017 Tuesday English 

Literature: An apple dumpling for supper, Washing 

(poem). Synonyms from Literature Lesson 1 and 4. 

Grammar: Article, Punctuations, Determiners, Modals 

(Must, May), Apostrophe. Creative Writing: Letter 

Writing, Composition 

01.11.2017 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

02.11.2017 Thursday 
II Language 

Malayalam:  L.No. 4, 5, 6 and 7, രചന : ഓണം 

Hindi:  पाठ-4 वििली की सीख, पाठ-5 परीलोक की सैर, 

पाठ-6 हिा और सरूज, व्याकरण -संज्ञा (Study CW and 

TB)       

Sp. Eng.:  Ch. 7, 8, 9, 10, 12, 13, 14 (Refer notebook 

and textbook) 

05.11.2017 Sunday Math 

Ch.2-Addition (excluding word problems),  

Ch.4-Multiplication, Ch.6-Shapes and pattern,  

Ch.10-Time 

 

Notes: 1. Kindly clear all dues before October 22, 2017     

 2. Regular classes will continue till 1.50 pm after the exam. (Oct. 22, 2017 to Oct. 26, 2017) 

3. Exam timing: 8.00 am to 10.30 am. Revision classes will continue till 11.30 am after the exam.   

    (Oct. 29, 2017 to Nov. 5, 2017) 

4. Open House: November 16, 2017 from 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 

  ‘We wish you all the best’ 

 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal 


